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$1,290,000

19429 NW 14TH ST, PEMBROKE PINES FL
33029
https://www.bravoregroup.com

5 BR/ 3 BA dream home w/ modern design & open floor plan in
highly sought-after gated community Chapel Trail Estates in
Pembroke Pines. Downstairs has 24×24 white porcelain tile,
formal dining room, living room, BR w/ built-in murphy bed to
double as an office space, full BA w/ side-door to access backyard
inground pool […]

• 5 beds
• 3 baths

• Single Family Residence

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: AMERITRAIL SECTION TWO

Bedrooms: 5 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Living Square Feet: 3215 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 7928 sq ft

Association Y/N: Yes Association Fee: $496

Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual Amount: $14,826

Pool Y/N: Yes County: Broward County

Date added: Added 7 months ago Original List Price: $840,000

DOM: 29 MLS ID: A11577486

Building Details
Building Area Total: 4201 sq ft Parking Features: Paver Block

View: Other Building Name: AMERITRAIL SECTION TWO

Covered Spaces: 3 Construction Materials: CBS Construction

Garage Spaces: 3 Garage Y/N: Yes

Roof: Barrel Roof

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: Primary
Bath Tub

Room Living Room Features: Family Room, Utility
Room/Laundry

Amenities & Features
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Water Source: Municipal Water Patio & Porch Features: Patio

Architectural Style: Detached, Two Story View Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Water Heater, Microwave,
Refrigerator, Washer

Pool Features: In Ground, Concrete

Sewer: Public Sewer Exterior Features: Other

Door Features: High Impact Doors, French
Doors

Cooling Y/N: Yes

Electric: Circuit Breakers Window Features: Clear Impact Glass

Cooling: Electric Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Bar, Closet
Cabinetry, French Doors, Pantry, Roman Tub,
Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s), Family
Room, Utility Room/Laundry

Heating: Electric Flooring: Tile

Fencing: Fenced


